TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING (DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT PROCEDURE) (ENGLAND) ORDER 2010

NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 6 CERTIFICATE B

Certificate B

We certify that the applicant has given notice to everyone else against whom, on the day 21 days before the date of the accompanying application, the planning obligation to which the application relates was enforceable, as listed below.

OWNER'S NAME	ADDRESS AT WHICH	DATE ON WHICH	SIGNED
	NOTICE WAS SERVED	NOTICE WAS	
		SERVED	
The Crown Estate	18 New Burlington Place	22 April 2015	Monte an Evans
Commissioners	London		Montagn Evans
	W1S 2HX		
Mr & Mrs S Minton	Flat 2a	22 April 2015	
	Cambridge Terrace		Marke and Grand
	London		Montagn Evans
	NW1 4JL		
Mr & Mrs Levine	Flat 8	22 April 2015	
	Cambridge Terrace		Montagn Evans
	London		0
	NW1 4JL		
Mr A Mrs S Berman	Flat 1	22 April 2015	
	Cambridge Terrace		Montagn Evans
	London		0
	NW1 4JL		
Mr C N Nathan	Flat 10	22 April 2015	
	Cambridge Terrace		Montagn Evans
	London		U
	NW1 4JL		
Crystal Falls Ltd	Flat 11	22 April 2015	Martin Grand
	Cambridge Terrace		Montagn Evans
	London		

	NW1 4JL		
Mr & Mrs R Galvani	Flat 4	22 April 2015	Montagn Evans
	Cambridge Terrace		8
	London		
	NW1 4JL		
Stanley Lewis Property	Flat 6	22 April 2015	Montagn Evans
Trust	Cambridge Terrace	•	proorestly states
	London		
	NW1 4JL		
Baroness Oppenheim-	Flat 6	22 April 2015	Marking Gama
Barnes	Cambridge Terrace	22 April 2015	Montagn Evans
Darries	London		·
	NW1 4JL		

Signed:

Montagn Evans

Full Name in Block Capitals:

MONTAGU EVANS LLP

On behalf of: **Project Quad Ltd**

Date: 22 April 2015